
Oddílový přebor SK Royal

Kolo 1 dne 30.01.2020

St.č. Jméno Rtg Výs. Jméno Rtg St.č.

1 Nováková Blanka 1569 1  -  0 Blažek Jaromír 0 13

2 Jiřík Radovan 1546 - Bican Dominik 1819 11

3 Piskoř Martin 1678 - Plojharová Dagmar 1536 10

4 Hochová Růžena 1123 - Zachařová Věra 1554 9

5 Mazal Petr 1376 0  -  1 Janků Jaroslav 1597 8

6 Beníšek František 1681 0  -  1 Lukáč Jakub 1439 7

12 Dvořák Arnošt 1790 Volno 0

Kolo 2 dne 28.02.2020

St.č. Jméno Rtg Výs. Jméno Rtg St.č.

13 Blažek Jaromír 0 0  -  1 Lukáč Jakub 1439 7

8 Janků Jaroslav 1597 0  -  1 Beníšek František 1681 6

9 Zachařová Věra 1554 - Mazal Petr 1376 5

10 Plojharová Dagmar 1536 1  -  0 Hochová Růžena 1123 4

11 Bican Dominik 1819 - Piskoř Martin 1678 3

12 Dvořák Arnošt 1790 - Jiřík Radovan 1546 2

1 Nováková Blanka 1569 Volno 0

Kolo 3 dne 30.03.2020

St.č. Jméno Rtg Výs. Jméno Rtg St.č.

2 Jiřík Radovan 1546 1  -  0 Nováková Blanka 1569 1

3 Piskoř Martin 1678 - Dvořák Arnošt 1790 12

4 Hochová Růžena 1123 - Bican Dominik 1819 11

5 Mazal Petr 1376 - Plojharová Dagmar 1536 10

6 Beníšek František 1681 ½  -  ½ Zachařová Věra 1554 9

7 Lukáč Jakub 1439 - Janků Jaroslav 1597 8

13 Blažek Jaromír 0 Volno 0

Kolo 4 dne 30.04.2020

St.č. Jméno Rtg Výs. Jméno Rtg St.č.

13 Blažek Jaromír 0 - Janků Jaroslav 1597 8

9 Zachařová Věra 1554 - Lukáč Jakub 1439 7

10 Plojharová Dagmar 1536 0  -  1 Beníšek František 1681 6

11 Bican Dominik 1819 - Mazal Petr 1376 5

12 Dvořák Arnošt 1790 - Hochová Růžena 1123 4

1 Nováková Blanka 1569 - Piskoř Martin 1678 3

2 Jiřík Radovan 1546 Volno 0

Kolo 5 dne 30.05.2020

St.č. Jméno Rtg Výs. Jméno Rtg St.č.

2 Jiřík Radovan 1546 0  -  1 Blažek Jaromír 0 13

4 Hochová Růžena 1123 - Nováková Blanka 1569 1

5 Mazal Petr 1376 - Dvořák Arnošt 1790 12

6 Beníšek František 1681 - Bican Dominik 1819 11

7 Lukáč Jakub 1439 - Plojharová Dagmar 1536 10



8 Janků Jaroslav 1597 - Zachařová Věra 1554 9

3 Piskoř Martin 1678 Volno 0

Kolo 6 dne 15.06.2020

St.č. Jméno Rtg Výs. Jméno Rtg St.č.

13 Blažek Jaromír 0 0  -  1 Zachařová Věra 1554 9

10 Plojharová Dagmar 1536 - Janků Jaroslav 1597 8

11 Bican Dominik 1819 - Lukáč Jakub 1439 7

12 Dvořák Arnošt 1790 ½  -  ½ Beníšek František 1681 6

1 Nováková Blanka 1569 - Mazal Petr 1376 5

2 Jiřík Radovan 1546 0  -  1 Piskoř Martin 1678 3

4 Hochová Růžena 1123 Volno 0

Kolo 7 dne 30.06.2020

St.č. Jméno Rtg Výs. Jméno Rtg St.č.

3 Piskoř Martin 1678 - Blažek Jaromír 0 13

4 Hochová Růžena 1123 0  -  1 Jiřík Radovan 1546 2

6 Beníšek František 1681 0  -  1 Nováková Blanka 1569 1

7 Lukáč Jakub 1439 - Dvořák Arnošt 1790 12

8 Janků Jaroslav 1597 - Bican Dominik 1819 11

9 Zachařová Věra 1554 - Plojharová Dagmar 1536 10

5 Mazal Petr 1376 Volno 0

Kolo 8 dne 30.07.2020

St.č. Jméno Rtg Výs. Jméno Rtg St.č.

13 Blažek Jaromír 0 1  -  0 Plojharová Dagmar 1536 10

11 Bican Dominik 1819 - Zachařová Věra 1554 9

12 Dvořák Arnošt 1790 - Janků Jaroslav 1597 8

1 Nováková Blanka 1569 1  -  0 Lukáč Jakub 1439 7

2 Jiřík Radovan 1546 - Mazal Petr 1376 5

3 Piskoř Martin 1678 - Hochová Růžena 1123 4

6 Beníšek František 1681 Volno 0

Kolo 9 dne 30.08.2020

St.č. Jméno Rtg Výs. Jméno Rtg St.č.

4 Hochová Růžena 1123 - Blažek Jaromír 0 13

5 Mazal Petr 1376 0  -  1 Piskoř Martin 1678 3

6 Beníšek František 1681 1  -  0 Jiřík Radovan 1546 2

8 Janků Jaroslav 1597 - Nováková Blanka 1569 1

9 Zachařová Věra 1554 - Dvořák Arnošt 1790 12

10 Plojharová Dagmar 1536 - Bican Dominik 1819 11

7 Lukáč Jakub 1439 Volno 0

Kolo 10 dne 30.09.2020

St.č. Jméno Rtg Výs. Jméno Rtg St.č.

13 Blažek Jaromír 0 - Bican Dominik 1819 11

12 Dvořák Arnošt 1790 - Plojharová Dagmar 1536 10

1 Nováková Blanka 1569 1  -  0 Zachařová Věra 1554 9

2 Jiřík Radovan 1546 0  -  1 Lukáč Jakub 1439 7



3 Piskoř Martin 1678 - Beníšek František 1681 6

4 Hochová Růžena 1123 - Mazal Petr 1376 5

8 Janků Jaroslav 1597 Volno 0

Kolo 11 dne 30.10.2020

St.č. Jméno Rtg Výs. Jméno Rtg St.č.

5 Mazal Petr 1376 - Blažek Jaromír 0 13

6 Beníšek František 1681 1  -  0 Hochová Růžena 1123 4

7 Lukáč Jakub 1439 1  -  0 Piskoř Martin 1678 3

8 Janků Jaroslav 1597 - Jiřík Radovan 1546 2

10 Plojharová Dagmar 1536 0  -  1 Nováková Blanka 1569 1

11 Bican Dominik 1819 - Dvořák Arnošt 1790 12

9 Zachařová Věra 1554 Volno 0

Kolo 12 dne 20.11.2020

St.č. Jméno Rtg Výs. Jméno Rtg St.č.

13 Blažek Jaromír 0 - Dvořák Arnošt 1790 12

1 Nováková Blanka 1569 - Bican Dominik 1819 11

2 Jiřík Radovan 1546 ½  -  ½ Zachařová Věra 1554 9

3 Piskoř Martin 1678 - Janků Jaroslav 1597 8

4 Hochová Růžena 1123 0  -  1 Lukáč Jakub 1439 7

5 Mazal Petr 1376 0  -  1 Beníšek František 1681 6

10 Plojharová Dagmar 1536 Volno 0

Kolo 13 dne 19.12.2020

St.č. Jméno Rtg Výs. Jméno Rtg St.č.

6 Beníšek František 1681 1  -  0 Blažek Jaromír 0 13

7 Lukáč Jakub 1439 - Mazal Petr 1376 5

8 Janků Jaroslav 1597 - Hochová Růžena 1123 4

9 Zachařová Věra 1554 - Piskoř Martin 1678 3

10 Plojharová Dagmar 1536 0  -  1 Jiřík Radovan 1546 2

12 Dvořák Arnošt 1790 - Nováková Blanka 1569 1

11 Bican Dominik 1819 Volno 0
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